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Month: April 2023 

Date Day Examination / Workshops/ Field Trip / Holidays / Vacations / Competitions Important Days 

01-04-2023 Saturday Grade VIII ,IX and X Session Begins  

 02-04-2023   Sunday   Holiday   

03-04-2023 Monday   

04-04-2023 Tuesday Holiday - Mahavir Jayanti International Day of mine Awareness 

05-04-2023 Wednesday   

06-04-2023 Thursday Holiday - Good Friday  

07-04-2023 Friday   

08-04-2023 Saturday   

 09-04-2023   Sunday   Holiday   

10-04-2023 Monday   

11-04-2023 Tuesday   

12-04-2023 Wednesday   

13-04-2023 Thursday  Jallianwala Bagh Massacre 

14- 04-2023 Friday Holiday – Bharat Ratan Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti  

15-04-2023 Saturday   

 16-04-2023   Sunday   Holiday   

17-04-2023 Monday  World Haemophilia Day 

18-04-2023 Tuesday   

19-04-2023 Wednesday   

20-04-2023 Thursday   

21-04-2023 Friday   

22-04-2023 Saturday Holiday – Ramzan Id  

 23-04-2023   Sunday   Holiday  World Earth Day 

24-04-2023 Monday  World Book And Copyright Day 

25-04-2023 Tuesday   

26-04-2023 Wednesday  World Malaria Day 

27-04-2023 Thursday   

28-04-2023 Friday PTM (Annual Report Card for grade I to VI)  

29-04-2023 Saturday  International Dance Day 
 30-04-2023   Sunday   Holiday   
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Month: May 2023 

Date Day Examination / Workshops/ Field Trip / Holidays / Vacations / Competitions Important Days 
 01-05-2023   Monday   Holiday   International Labour Day 

02-05-2023 Tuesday  World Laughter Day 
 03-05-202   Wednesday       

04-05-2023 Thursday   

05-05-2023 Friday   

06-05-2023 Saturday   

07-05-2023 Sunday Holiday Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti 
 08-05-2023   Monday      World Red Cross Day 

09-05-2023 Tuesday   

10-05-2023 Wednesday   

11-05-2023 Thursday  National Technology Day 

12-05-2023 Friday  International Nurses Day 

13-05-2023 Saturday   

14- 05-2023 Sunday Holiday Mother`s Day 
 15-05-2023   Monday   Last Working Days Staff and Students    

 16-05-2023   Tuesday   Holiday – Buddha Purnima    

17-05-2023 Wednesday   

18-05-2023 Thursday   

19-05-2023 Friday   

20-05-2023 Saturday   

21-05-2023 Sunday Holiday  

 22-05-2023   Monday       

23-05-2023 Tuesday   

24-05-2023 Wednesday   

25-05-2023 Thursday   

26-05-2023 Friday   

27-05-2023 Saturday   

28-05-2023 Sunday Holiday  

29-05-2023  Monday       

30-05-2023 Tuesday   

31-05-2023 Wednesday   
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Month: June 2023 

Date Day Examination / Workshops/ Field Trip / Holidays / Vacations / Competitions Important Days 

01-06-2023 Thursday   

02-06-2023 Friday   

03-06-2023 Saturday   

04-06-2023 Sunday Holiday  

05-06-2023   Monday      WorldEnvironmentDay 

06-06-2023 Tuesday   

07-06-2023 Wednesday  World Food Safety Day 

08-06-2023 Thursday  WorldOceansDay 

09-06-2023 Friday   

10-06-2023 Saturday   

11-06-2023 Sunday Holiday  

 12-06-2023   Monday      World Child Labour Prohibition Day 

13-06-2023 Tuesday   

14- 06-2023 Wednesday  World Blood DonorDay 

15-06-2023 Thursday New Academic Session Begins For Grade  VIII,IX & X World Elder Abuse Awareness Day 

16-06-2023 Friday   

17-06-2023 Saturday  WorldDaytoCombatDesertification 

18-06-2023 Sunday Holiday  

 19-06-2023   Monday       

20-06-2023 Tuesday FTP Day -1 Stress Management ( Teachers ) World Refugee Day 

21-06-2023 Wednesday FTP Day – 2 Anger Management ( Teachers ) International Yoga Day 

22-06-2023 Thursday FTP Day – 3 Happiness At Work ( Teachers )  

23-06-2023 Friday FTP Day -4 Time Management ( Teachers ) International Olympic Day 

24-06-2023 Saturday   

25-06-2023 Sunday Holiday  

 26-06-2023   Monday   School Reopens for Grade I to VII    International Day Against Drug Abuse and IllicitTrafficking 

27-06-2023 Tuesday   

28-06-2023 Wednesday   

29-06-2023 Thursday  StatisticsDay 

30-06-2023 Friday   
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Month: July 2023 

Date Day Examination / Workshops/ Field Trip / Holidays / Vacations / Competitions Important Days 

01-07-2023 Saturday Morning Assembly ( Explorers House  – CCA Activities ( Grade I to X) Doctor'sDay 
 02-07-2023   Sunday  Holiday  

 03-07-2023   Monday    New academic Session Begins for Nursery To UKG     

04-07-2023 Tuesday  AmericanIndependenceDay 

05-07-2023 Wednesday   

06-07-2023 Thursday   

07-07-2023 Friday  Forgiveness Day 

08-07-2023 Saturday Investiture Ceremony  

 09-07-2023   Sunday  Holiday  

 10-07-2023   Monday       

11-07-2023 Tuesday Morning Assembly (Achievers  House) World Population Day 

12-07-2023 Wednesday Spell Bee Competition (Grade VI to IX) International Day of Malala 

13-07-2023 Thursday Reading day celebration- Grade III to Grade X  

14- 07-2023 Friday  World Youth Skills Day Celebration 

15-07-2023 Saturday   

 16-07-2023   Sunday  Holiday  

 17-07-2023   Monday       

18-07-2023 Tuesday Morning Assembly ( Winners House)   Mandela day 

19-07-2023 Wednesday English Debate Competition  

20-07-2023 Thursday   

21-07-2023 Friday   

22-07-2023 Saturday   

 23-07-2023   Sunday  Holiday  

 24-07-2023   Monday       

25-07-2023 Tuesday   

26-07-2023 Wednesday    Morning Assembly ( Challengers House) Kargil Victory Day 

27-07-2023 Thursday   

28-07-2023 Friday Bagless Day :CCA Activities World Hepatitis Day 

29-07-2023 Saturday Holiday Moharaam World Tigers Day 
 30-07-2023   Sunday  Holiday  

31-07-2023  Monday       
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Month: August 2023 

Date Day Examination / Workshops/ Field Trip / Holidays / Vacations / Competitions Important Days 

01-08-2023 Tuesday   

02-08-2023 Wednesday   

03-08-2023 Thursday   

04-08-2023 Friday Morning Assembly ( Explorers House ) Tulsidas Jayanti 

05-08-2023 Saturday Workshop on Cybersecurity- Grade X  

06-08-2023 Sunday Holiday Hiroshima Day 

07-08-2023  Monday       

08-08-2023 Tuesday   

 09-08-2023   Wednesday    Collage Making Competition (Grade VIII,IX & X)   Quit India Movement Day 

10-08-2023 Thursday   

 11-08-2023   Friday       

12-08-2023 Saturday Sanskrit Week Begins International Youth Day 

13-08-2023 Sunday Holiday DA of Ahilyabai Holkar 
 14- 08-2023   Monday       

15-08-2023 Tuesday  India's Independence Day 
 16-08-2023   Wednesday   Holiday -Parsi New Year    

17-08-2023 Thursday   

18-08-2023 Friday Morning Assembly ( Achievers House)  

 19-08-2023   Saturday   Holiday – Krishna Janmashtami   World Photography Day 

20-08-2023 Sunday Holiday Sadbhavana Diwas 

21-08-2023  Monday   Holiday-Nag Panchami    

22-08-2023 Tuesday   

23-08-2023 Wednesday Sanskrit Week Concludes and Sports Week begins  

24-08-2023 Thursday   

25-08-2023 Friday   

26-08-2023 Saturday Visit to  Post Office (Grade I and II)  

27-08-2023 Sunday Holiday  

28-08-2023  Monday       

29-08-2023 Tuesday  National Sports Day of India 

30-08-2023 Wednesday Holiday – Raksha Bandhan Small Industry Day 

31-08-2023 Thursday Morning Assembly ( Winners House )  
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Month: September 2023 

Date Day Examination / Workshops/ Field Trip / Holidays / Vacations / Competitions Important Days 

01-09-2023 Friday   

02-09-2023 Saturday   

03-09-2023 Sunday Holiday  

 04-09-2023   Monday   Term 1( Grade IX & Grade X)     

05-09-2023 Tuesday Morning Assembly ( Challengers House ) Teacher’s Day(Dr .Radhakrishnan’s Birthday) 

06-09-2023 Wednesday   

07-09-2023 Thursday Holiday -Gopal Kala  

08-09-2023 Friday  International Literacy Day 

09-09-2023 Saturday   

10-09-2023 Sunday Holiday  

 11-09-2023   Monday       

12-09-2023 Tuesday   

13-09-2023 Wednesday   

14- 09-2023 Thursday Holiday -Pola Hindi Day/World's first aid day 

15-09-2023 Friday Holiday – Tanha Pola  

16-09-2023 Saturday Morning Assembly ( Explorers House)  ,Visit to Chikhalgaon Gram Panchayat (Grade III to 
V) 

World Ozone Day 

17-09-2023 Sunday Holiday  

 18-09-2023   Monday       

19-09-2023 Tuesday Holiday-Ganesh Chaturthi  

20-09-2023 Wednesday   

21-09-2023 Thursday  International Day of Peace 

22-09-2023 Friday Holiday- Mahalaxmi  

23-09-2023 Saturday Bagless Day Workshop On Good Touch and Bad Touch for Grade 1 to IV Autumnal Equinox 

24-09-2023 Sunday Holiday  

25-09-2023  Monday       

26-09-2023 Tuesday   

27-09-2023 Wednesday Morning Assembly (Achievers House ) World Tourism 
Day 

28-09-2023 Thursday Holiday-Eid -A- Milad  

29-09-2023 Friday   

30-09-2023 Saturday PTM (Grade- I to X)  
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Month: October 2023 

Date Day Examination / Workshops/ Field Trip / Holidays / Vacations / Competitions Important Days 

01-10-2023 Sunday Holiday Gandhi Jayanti,International Day of Non-Violence 

  02-10-2023    Monday   Holiday-Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti   World Nature Day,World Habitat Day  

03-10-2023 Tuesday  World AnimalDay 

04-10-2023 Wednesday Swaccha Ghar Swaccha Bharat Swacchata Abhiyan Week Begins World Teacher’s Day,Meerabai Jayanti,ValmikiJayanti 
 05-10-2023   Thursday   Holiday –Dussehra    

06-10-2023 Friday Morning Assembly ( Winners House)   

07-10-2023 Saturday  IndianAir Forceday 

08-10-2023 Sunday Holiday World Postal Day 
 09-10-2023   Monday      World MentalHealthDay,NationalPostDay 

10-10-2023 Tuesday Swaccha Ghar Swaccha Bharat Swacchata Abhiyan week Concludes InternationalGirlChildDay 

11-10-2023 Wednesday  WorldSightDay 

12-10-2023 Thursday  WorldCalamityControlDay(UN) 

13-10-2023 Friday  World Standard Day 

14- 10-2023 Saturday Holiday-PitraMokshyaAmavasya&Dhamchakra din World White cane day(guiding theblind) 

15-10-2023 Sunday Holiday World Food Day 
 16-10-2023   Monday    Hindi week Begins   International Poverty 

17-10-2023 Tuesday Observance of Vigilance Week Begins  

18-10-2023 Wednesday   

19-10-2023 Thursday  National SolidarityDay (China attacked India on that day) 

20-10-2023 Friday Hindi WeekConcludes  

21-10-2023 Saturday Observanceof VigilanceWeek Concludes  

22-10-2023 Sunday Holiday  

 23-10-2023   Monday      United NationsDay 

24-10-2023 Tuesday Holiday –Dusshera  

25-10-2023 Wednesday   

26-10-2023 Thursday   

27-10-2023 Friday   

28-10-2023 Saturday Workshop-Changing behavioural patterns during late childhood V- X ,Bagless Day  

29-10-2023 Sunday Holiday World Thrift Day 
 30-10-2023   Monday       
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31-10-2023 Tuesday  RashtriyaEktaDiwas , Halloween day 

 

 
 

Month: November 2023 

Date Day Examination / Workshops/ Field Trip / Holidays / Vacations / Competitions Important Days 

01-11-2023 Wednesday Snap test- 2 (grade 1-4)  

02-11-2023 Thursday   

03-11-2023 Friday Morning Assembly (Explorers House  – 3/11 to 11/11)  

04-11-2023 Saturday CCA Activities (Grade I to X)  

05-11-2023 Sunday Holiday  

 06-11-2023   Monday   Holiday    

07-11-2023 Tuesday  World Cancerwareness Day 

08-11-2023 Wednesday   

09-11-2023 Thursday  Legal ServiceDay 

10-11-2023 Friday Morning Assembly (Achievers House ) Transport Day 

11-11-2023 Saturday Diwali Break  National Education Day 

12-11-2023 Sunday Holiday  

 13-11-2023   Monday       

14- 11-2023 Tuesday  Children’sday/World DiabeticsDay 

15-11-2023 Wednesday   

16-11-2023 Thursday   

17-11-2023 Friday  World Student’sDay 

18-11-2023 Saturday   

19-11-2023 Sunday Holiday World Men’s Day 
 20-11-2023   Monday    School Reopen From Diwali Vaccation    

21-11-2023 Tuesday   

22-11-2023 Wednesday   

23-11-2023 Thursday   

24-11-2023 Friday Morning Assembly ( Winner House)  

25-11-2023 Saturday   

26-11-2023 Sunday Holiday Indian Constitution Day/LawDay 
 27-11-2023   Monday   Holiday-GurunanakJayanti    

28-11-2023 Tuesday  Thanks Giving Day 

29-11-2023 Wednesday   
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30-11-2023 Thursday  NationalFlagDay 

 

 
 

Month: December 2023 

Date Day Examination / Workshops/ Field Trip / Holidays / Vacations / Competitions Important Days 

01-12-2023 Friday Morning Assembly (Challengers House) WorldAIDSDay 

02-12-2023 Saturday House Board( 2/12 to 9/12)  

03-12-2023 Sunday Holiday World Disability Day 
 04-12-2023   Monday      NationalNavyDay 

05-12-2023 Tuesday   

06-12-2023 Wednesday Holiday –Mahapari Nirvan Din  

07-12-2023 Thursday  ArmyForcesFlag’s Day 

08-12-2023 Friday   

09-12-2023 Saturday   

10-12-2023 Sunday Holiday World Human Rights Day 
 11-12-2023   Monday      UNICEFDay 

12-12-2023 Tuesday   

13-12-2023 Wednesday   

14- 12-2023 Thursday  NationalEnergyConservationDay 

15-12-2023 Friday   

16-12-2023 Saturday   

17-12-2023 Sunday Holiday  

 18-12-2023   Monday       

19-12-2023 Tuesday  Goa’sLiberationDay 

20-12-2023 Wednesday   

21-12-2023 Thursday  ShortestDayofYear 

22-12-2023 Friday Bagless Day (1-10)  

23-12-2023 Saturday PTM (Grade I to X) Farmer’sDay/KisaanDiwas 

24-12-2023 Sunday Holiday  

 25-12-2023   Monday   Christmas Vacations Begins   Christmas 

26-12-2023 Tuesday   

27-12-2023 Wednesday 
 

 

28-12-2023 Thursday School Reopen from Chrstmas Vaccation  
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29-12-2023 Friday   

30-12-2023 Saturday 
 

 

31-12-2023 Sunday 
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Month: January 2024 

Date Day Examination / Workshops/ Field Trip / Holidays / Vacations / Competitions Important Days 
 01-01-2024  Monday     Army Medical Corps Establishment Day 

02-01-2024 Tuesday   

03-01-2024 Wednesday  Birth anniversary of Savitribai Phule 

04-01-2024 Thursday   

05-01-2024 Friday   

06-01-2024 Saturday   

07-01-2024 Sunday Holiday  

 08-01-2024  Monday      

09-01-2024 Tuesday  Pravasi Bharatiya Divas 

10-01-2024 Wednesday  Inception of World Laughter Day 

11-01-2024 Thursday  Death anniversaryof LalBahadur Shastri 

12-01-2024 Friday  National YouthDay(BirthanniversaryofSwamiVivekanand) 

13-01-2024 Saturday   

14- 01-2024 Sunday Holiday Pongal, Makar Sankranti 
 15-01-2024  Monday     Indian Army Day 

16-01-2024 Tuesday   

17-01-2024 Wednesday   

18-01-2024 Thursday   

19-01-2024 Friday   

20-01-2024 Saturday   

21-01-2024 Sunday Holiday  

22-01-2024 Monday      

23-01-2024 Tuesday  Subhash Chandra Bose Birth Anniversary 

24-01-2024 Wednesday   

25-01-2024 Thursday  International Customs DutyDay,IndiaTourism Day 

26-01-2024 Friday  Republic Day 

27-01-2024 Saturday   

28-01-2024 Sunday Holiday Birth anniversary of LalaLajpatRai 
 29-01-2024  Monday      

30-01-2024 Tuesday  MartyrDay 

31-01-2024 Wednesday   
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Month: February 2024 

Date Day Examination / Workshops/ Field Trip / Holidays / Vacations / Competitions Important Days 

01-02-2024 Thursday Snap test-3(grade 1-4), Snap test -4(grade 5-8)&Prefinal exam-5 (grade 9.10 from 
(1/2 to 8/2) 

 

02-02-2024 Friday  WorldWetlandsDay 

03-02-2024 Saturday   

04-02-2024 Sunday Holiday WorldCancerDay 

  05-02-2024  Monday     KashmirDay(OrganisedbyPakistan) 

06-02-2024 Tuesday   

07-02-2024 Wednesday   

08-02-2024 Thursday   

09-02-2024 Friday   

10-02-2024 Saturday   

11-02-2024 Sunday Holiday  

  12-02-2024  Monday      

13-02-2024 Tuesday  Sarojini Naidu’s Birth Anniversary 

14- 02-2024 Wednesday   

15-02-2024 Thursday   

16-02-2024 Friday   

17-02-2024 Saturday   

18-02-2024 Sunday  Holiday    

  19-02-2024  Monday     Chhatrapati Shivaji MaharajJayanti 

20-02-2024 Tuesday  Social Justice Day 

21-02-2024 Wednesday   

22-02-2024 Thursday Marathi Weekbegins/Science Weekbegins  

23-02-2024 Friday   

24-02-2024 Saturday  CentralExciseDay 

25-02-2024 Sunday Holiday  

 26-02-2024   Monday       

27-02-2024 Tuesday Marathi Week Concludes/Science Week Concludes  

28-02-2024 Wednesday  National ScienceDay 

29-02-2024 Thursday   
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Month: March 2024 

 

Date Day Examination / Workshops/ Field Trip / Holidays / Vacations / Competitions Important Days 

01-03-2024 Friday   

02-03-2024 Saturday   

03-03-2024 Sunday Holiday NationalDefenceDay / World Wild life Day 

04-03-2024 Monday  National SecurityDay 

  05-03-2024  Tuesday      

06-03-2024 Wednesday   

07-03-2024 Thursday   

  08-03-2024  Friday     International Women'sDay 

09-03-2024 Saturday  CISF RaisingDay 

10-03-2024 Sunday Holiday  

11-03-2024 Monday   

  12-03-2024  Tuesday     MauritiusDay; Central Industrial SecurityForce Day 

13-03-2024 Wednesday   

14- 03-2024 Thursday   

15-03-2024 Friday  ConsumerRightsday 

16-03-2024 Saturday  NationalVaccinationDay 

17-03-2024 Sunday Holiday  

18-03-2024 Monday   

  19-03-2024  Tuesday      

20-03-2024 Wednesday  Vernal Equinox,Parsi NewYear 

21-03-2024 Thursday  World Poetry Day 

22-03-2024 Friday     World Water Day 

23-03-2024 Saturday  World Metrological Day 

24-03-2024 Sunday Holiday World B Day 

25-03-2024 Monday   

26-03-2024 Tuesday      

27-03-2024 Wednesday   

28-03-2024 Thursday   

29-03-2024 Friday   

  30-03-2024  Saturday  PTM (Grade I to IX)    

31-03-2024 Sunday Holiday  
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Month: April 2024 

 

Date Day Examination / Workshops/ Field Trip / Holidays / Vacations / Competitions Important Days 

01-04-2024 Monday  OrissaDay 

  02-04-2024  Tuesday      

03-04-2024 Wednesday   

  04-04-2024  Thursday      

05-04-2024 Friday   

06-04-2024 Saturday   

07-04-2024 Sunday Holiday World Health Day 

08-04-2024 Monday   

  09-04-2024  Tuesday      

10-04-2024 Wednesday   

11-04-2024 Thursday   

12-04-2024 Friday   

13-04-2024 Saturday   

  14- 04-2024  Sunday  Holiday    

15-04-2024 Monday   

  16-04-2024  Tuesday      

17-04-2024 Wednesday   

18-04-2024 Thursday  World Heritage Day 

19-04-2024 Friday   

20-04-2024 Saturday   

21-04-2024 Sunday Holiday  

22-04-2024 Monday  International Earth Day 

  23-04-2024  Tuesday     World Books Day 

24-04-2024 Wednesday   

25-04-2024 Thursday   

26-04-2024 Friday   

27-04-2024 Saturday   

28-04-2024 Sunday Holiday  

29-04-2024 Monday   

30-04-2024 Tuesday   
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Note: The above-mentioned dates / schedule are subject to change in case of unforeseen circumstances. 


